PASTA

CARBONARA

POLO FUNGHI

ALFREDO

BOLOGNESE

FUNGHI

POLO GRANO

SPECIAL DICAPRIO
MARINARA

GRECCA

CAPRICIOSA

AGLIA OLIO

AGLIO OLIO WITH PRAWNS

BOSCAIOLLA

CASTALLANA

SPINACH & RICOTTA
RAVIOLI

MEAT RAVIOLI

SMALL TRAYS

$95.00
$105.00
$105.00
$85.00
$105.00
$115.00

$165.00

$110.00
$120.00
$85.00

$125.00
$115.00
$130.00

$110.00

$95

T

LARGE TRAYS

$115.00
$125.00
$125.00
$105.00
$125.00
$140.00

$190.00

$125.00
$135.00
$125.00
$140.00
$130.00
$150.00

$125.00

$115.00

FAMILY '2 RESTAURANT

TULLAMARINE CATERING MENU

RISOTTO

PUMPKIN, CHICKEN
& BACON RISOTTO

DICAPRIO SEAFOOD
RISOTTO

GENOVESE RISOTTO
LASAGNA TRAY
OTHER

NUGGETS TRAY
TRAY OF CHIPS

TRAY OF BACKED
POTATOES

TRAY OF CALAMARI
(FRIED OR GRILLED)

TRAY OF GREEK SALAD
TRAY OF CAESAR SALAD
ARANCINI BALLS (MIN.10)

CHICKEN OR VEAL
SCHNITZELS

SMALL TRAYS

$115.00

$165.00

$110.00

$65.00

$55.00
$55.00

$55.00

$125.00

$50.00

$65.00

EACH

EACH

LARGE TRAYS

$135.00

$190.00

$135.00

$85.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$165.00

$65.00
$80.00
$3.00

$15.00



