

## TULLAMARINE CATERING MENU

	SMALL TRAYS	LARGE TRAYS		SMALL TRAYS	ı	LARGE TRAYS
PASTA			RISOTTO			
CARBONARA	\$95.00	\$115.00	PUMPKIN, CHICKEN	\$115.00		\$135.00
POLO FUNGHI	\$105.00	\$125.00	& BACON RISOTTO			
ALFREDO	\$105.00	\$125.00	DICAPRIO SEAFOOD RISOTTO	\$165.00		\$190.00
BOLOGNESE	\$85.00	\$105.00	GENOVESE RISOTTO	\$110.00		\$135.00
FUNGHI	\$105.00	\$125.00	LASAGNA TRAY	\$65.00		\$85.00
POLO GRANO	\$115.00	\$140.00	OTHER			
SPECIAL DICAPRIO MARINARA	\$165.00	\$190.00	NUGGETS TRAY	\$55.00		\$75.00
	h	4.05.00	TRAY OF CHIPS	\$55.00		\$75.00
GRECCA	\$110.00	\$125.00	TRAY OF BACKED	\$55.00		\$75.00
CAPRICIOSA	\$120.00	\$135.00	POTATOES			
AGLIA OLIO	\$85.00	\$125.00	TRAY OF CALAMARI	\$125.00		\$165.00
AGLIO OLIO WITH PRAWNS	\$125.00	\$140.00	(FRIED OR GRILLED)			
BOSCAIOLLA	\$115.00	\$130.00	TRAY OF GREEK SALAD	\$50.00		\$65.00
CASTALLANA	\$130.00	\$150.00	TRAY OF CAESAR SALAD	\$65.00		\$80.00
			ARANCINI BALLS (MIN.10)		EACH	\$3.00
SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI	\$110.00	\$125.00	CHICKEN OR VEAL		EACH	\$15.00
			SCHNITZELS		LACIT	Ψ10.00
MEAT RAVIOLI	\$95	\$115.00				